
 

 

 
 

VICTORIA COLLEGE - POST-PRIMARY 

 

TERM DATES 2024/2025 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM:   Tuesday 27 August 2024 – Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Half-Term:    Monday 28 October - Friday 1 November 2024  

 

  

 

SPRING TERM:   Friday 3 January 2025 – Friday 11 April 2025 

    

Half-Term:    Monday 10 February – Friday 14 February 2025 

Bank Holiday:    Monday 17 March 2025 

 

    

 

SUMMER TERM:   Monday 28 April 2025 – Monday 30 June 2025 

 

Bank Holiday:    Monday 5 May 2025   

 

 

 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

 

School Development Day: Friday 27 September 2024 

School Development Day: Friday 3 January 2025 

School Development Day: Monday 26 May 2025 

School Development Day: Monday 30 June 2025 

 

Pupils are not required to attend school on School Development Days 

 

 

 

 

START OF TERM: 

Thursday 22 August - GCSE results/Incoming Year 13 meetings 9.00 am – 3.00 pm 

Monday 26 August - Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Tuesday 27 August - Year 8 Induction    9.00 am - 3.00 pm 

Wednesday 28 August - Year 8 Induction    9.00 am – 12.00 noon 

- New Year 9-14 Induction   9.00 am – 10.00 am 

   - All Year 9-12 and 14    10.00 am – 12.00 noon 

   - Year 13 Induction    10.00 am – 2.00 pm 

Thursday 29 August - Start of School - ‘Normal’ school day 

 

 

 

 


